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School Facility Plan Review Application

SUBMITTAL FEE FOR NEW OR REMODEL: $300.00

Date of Application Submittal Fee
Receipt #
Check Applicable Box: O New Facility O Addition/Portables Date Rec’d
O Remodel O Playground
School District:

District Mailing Address:

District Phone Number:

Purchase Order #: (Please attach copy)

Contact Person/Company:

Mailing Address:

Phone Number Business: Cell:

Applicant’s Email Address (optional):

Relation to Project (i.e. co-owner, relative, associate, etc.):

School Name: Tax Parcel#
School Address:
Type of School: (elementary, middle, high) Serves Grades:

More than 135 Students? oYes o No

Lunch Program? oYesoNo Projected Opening Date

ONE SET OF PLANS MUST ACCOMPANY THIS APPLICATION
Once a school has begun operation, a yearly survey of the entire facility will be conducted by this office. The fee schedule for that

inspection is on the reverse of this document. Billing for the inspection is in September.
12/2016


http://www.co.thurston.wa.us/health/ehfood
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School Facility Surveys

2017 Fees

Effective: January 01, 2017

135 or more students:

Elementary Schools
without food

Elementary Schools
with food*

Middle and Senior High Schools
without food

Middle and Senior High Schools
with food*

Schools with less than 135 students
without food

Schools with less than 135 students
with food*

School Plan Review

Minimum submittal fee for new or remodel:

Investigation Fees:

$415.00

$910.00

$745.00

$1,265.00

$275.00

$675.00

$195.00/hour
$300.00

Investigation: Whenever any work for which a permit is required by Article 11 has been
commenced without first obtaining said permit, a special investigation shall be made before a permit
may be issued for such work.

Fee: An investigation fee, in addition to the permit fee shall be collected whether or not a permit
is then or subsequently issued. The investigation fee shall be equal to the amount of the permit fee
required by the code.

*Certification and reduced fee for food portion of fees available

To request this brochure in an alternative format, please contact our offices at (360) 867-2667 1/17



